
NBC MENS BOWLS 

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS AND 
INCENTIVE SCHEME 2022/23

WINNER RUNNER UP
PER PLAYER PER PLAYER

$100 IN POINTS ON YOUR MEMBERSHIP CARD FOR ANY 

ZONE CHAMPIONSHIP WIN

(MUST PROGRESS TO STATE FINALS) $250 PER PLEYER

ZONE OPEN/SENIOR/UNDER 25'S

ZONE INTERZONE CHAMPIONSHIP

$50 PER DAY OF PLAY

$200 TOTAL PAYMENT

$20.00 $20.00 $20.00

ANY PLAYER THAT PLAYS 80% OF GRADE 1 GAMES WILL RECEIVE $500

ALL PENNANT PAYMENTS ARE PAID WITH POINTS ON YOUR MEMBERSHIP CARD

ZONE 10 REPRESENTATIVE 

$20.00

$20.00 $20.00 $20.00

$20.00 $20.00 $20.00

GRADE 5

GRADE 6

GRADE 7

$50.00 N/A $50.00

$40.00 $40.00 $40.00

$30.00

STATE FINAL
(ROUND WINS)

GRADE 1

GRADE 2

GRADE 3

GRADE 4

$30.00 $30.00

$20.00 $20.00

SINGLE GENDER PENNANT

INCENTIVE (PER PLAYER) MEMBER THAT IS AVAILABLE FOR 2022/23 SEASON

OPEN GENDER PENNANT 

INCENTIVE PER PLAYER

PER WIN
(ROUND 1-10)

ZONE 10
FINALS

MINOR SINGLES $250.00 $100.00 $350.00

TOTAL PRIZE MONEY $9,300.00

BOWLER OF THE YEAR $350.00 N/A $350.00

NOVICE SINGLES $75.00 $50.00 $125.00

SENIOR SINGLES $300.00 $150.00 $450.00

SENIOR PAIRS $150.00

GOLD CUP SINGLES $75.00 $50.00 $125.00

$600.00

$450.00

$300.00

$450.00

$1,000.00

$1,200.00

$900.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$600.00$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$75.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$300.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$700.00

$400.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

MAJOR PAIRS

MAJOR TRIPLES

MAJOR FOURS

DAVID SWINDAIL FOURS

MAJOR/MINOR PAIRS

RESERVE PAIRS

MIXED TRIPLES

MIXED PAIRS

MAJOR SINGLES

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT TOTAL


