NBC MENS BOWLS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS AND INCENTIVE SCHEME 2022/23



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT	WINNER PER PLAYER	RUNNER UP PER PLAYER	TOTAL
MAJOR SINGLES	\$700.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00
MAJOR PAIRS	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
SENIOR SINGLES	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
MINOR SINGLES	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$350.00
MAJOR TRIPLES	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$900.00
MAJOR FOURS	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
DAVID SWINDAIL FOURS	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
MAJOR/MINOR PAIRS	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$600.00
MIXED PAIRS	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$600.00
SENIOR PAIRS	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$450.00
MIXED TRIPLES	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$450.00
RESERVE PAIRS	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
NOVICE SINGLES	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$125.00
GOLD CUP SINGLES	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$125.00
BOWLER OF THE YEAR	\$350.00	N/A	\$350.00
TOTAL PRIZE MONEY	\$9,300.00		
SINGLE GENDER PENNANT	\$100 IN POINTS ON YOUR MEMBERSHIP CARD FOR ANY		
INCENTIVE (PER PLAYER)	MEMBER THAT IS AVAILABLE FOR 2022/23 SEASON		
OPEN GENDER PENNANT	PER WIN	ZONE 10	STATE FINAL
INCENTIVE PER PLAYER	(ROUND 1-10)	FINALS	(ROUND WINS)
ANY PLAYER THAT PLAYS 80% OF GRADE 1 GAMES WILL RECEIVE \$500 ALL PENNANT PAYMENTS ARE PAID WITH POINTS ON YOUR MEMBERSHIP CARD			
GRADE 1	\$50.00	N/A	\$50.00
GRADE 2	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
GRADE 3	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00

\$20.00

\$20.00

\$20.00

\$20.00

ZONE 10 REPRESENTATIVE

GRADE 4

GRADE 5

GRADE 6

GRADE 7

ZONE OPEN/SENIOR/UNDER 25'S ZONE INTERZONE CHAMPIONSHIP ZONE CHAMPIONSHIP WIN (MUST PROGRESS TO STATE FINALS)

\$50 PER DAY OF PLAY \$200 TOTAL PAYMENT

\$20.00

\$20.00

\$20.00

\$20.00

\$250 PER PLEYER



\$20.00

\$20.00

\$20.00

\$20.00